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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute
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| TRADING ACTIVITY |
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur

MONTHLY TOTAL

FEBRUARY - 2016 56 904 251 606 058 4128 4107 145 61 032 255 713 204
MARCH - 2016 47 411 246 998 199 3101 2 841 460 50 512 249 839 659
APRIL - 2016 40 159 208 263 597 1964 2119 325 42123 210 382 922
TOTAL 2014 557 962 3409 708 593 43781 86 340 436 601 743 3496 049 029
TOTAL 2015 695 032 4198 498 336 38211 57 819 269 733 243 4 256 317 605
TOTAL 2016 200 374 951 936 950 10 946 11 154 893 211 320 963 091 843
DAILY AVERAGE

FEBRUARY - 2016 2710 11981 241 197 195 578 2906 12176 819
MARCH - 2016 2789 14 529 306 182 167 145 2971 14 696 451
APRIL - 2016 2008 10413 180 98 105 966 2106 10 519 146
TOTAL 2014 2644 16 159 756 207 409 196 2852 16 568 953
TOTAL 2015 3326 20 088 509 183 276 647 3508 20 365 156
TOTAL 2016 2745 13 040 232 150 152 807 2 895 13193 039
DAILY FIGURES

04/04/2016 2200 7616 117 113 88 410 2313 7704 527
05/04/2016 2 140 8 509 996 85 129 517 2225 8 639 512
06/04/2016 1409 7182 927 72 138 267 1481 7321194
07/04/2016 2547 11349776 141 136 325 2688 11 486 101
08/04/2016 2191 8 854 361 75 112 696 2 266 8 967 057
11/04/2016 1181 5859 453 17 35925 1198 5895 378
12/04/2016 3028 14 140 088 120 189 423 3148 14 329 511
13/04/2016 3370 12 919 926 224 157 561 3594 13 077 487
14/04/2016 1942 9 553 535 242 135 152 2184 9 688 687
15/04/2016 1137 6 168 322 35 66 369 1172 6 234 692
18/04/2016 1502 9632703 23 169 946 1525 9 802 649
19/04/2016 2151 13 261 152 172 98 257 2323 13 359 410
20/04/2016 2382 16 380 759 33 55 768 2415 16 436 527
21/04/2016 1680 10 314 880 41 88178 1721 10 403 058
22/04/2016 1054 7 259 984 20 24716 1074 7 284 700
25/04/2016 1129 7 754 522 35 17 925 1164 7772448
26/04/2016 1828 9 449 686 48 95 744 1876 9 545 430
27/04/2016 3143 15 350 208 137 167 320 3280 15517 529
28/04/2016 2271 14 727 606 37 108 886 2308 14 836 492

29/04/2016 1874 11977 597 294 102 938 2168 12 080 534
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| MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH |
| TRADES | | TURNOVER |
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
b % TOT of % CUM eur m % TOT of % CUM b
numbper TAH ( eurm TAH ( number
1 UNICREDIT 5579 13.2%  13.2%  35.20223065 1 UNICREDIT 35.202 16.7%  16.7% 5579
2 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 4 210 10.0% 23.2%  29.41497828 2 ENI 34.713 16.5%  33.2% 3939
3 ENI 3939 9.4%  32.6%  34.71258433 3 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILE¢ 29.415 14.0%  47.2% 4210
4 INTESA SANPAOLO 3878 9.2% 41.8%  27.93913294 4 INTESA SANPAOLO 27.939 13.3%  60.5% 3878
5 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 3348 7.9%  49.7%  12.82193916 5 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA  12.822 6.1%  66.6% 3348
6 SAIPEM 3027 7.2% 56.9%  9.131445453 6 SAIPEM 9.1314 4.3%  70.9% 3027
7 TELECOM ITALIA 1635 3.9%  60.8% 4.376594258 7 TENARIS 6.2267 3.0%  73.9% 992
8 BANCO POPOLARE 1511 3.6% 64.4%  5.502797918 8 ENEL 5.7431 2.7%  76.6% 1297
9 ENEL 1297 3.1%  67.5% 5.743145562 9 BANCO POPOLARE 5.5028 2.6%  79.2% 1511
10 BANCA POPOLARE MILANO 1137 2.7% 70.2%  3.761197148 10 FERRARI 4.6529 22%  81.4% 826
11 CTI BIOPHARMA 1041 25%  72.6% 0.386989416 11 GENERALI 4.4146 21%  83.5% 953
12 UBI BANCA 1026 2.4% 75.1%  3.596755584 12 TELECOM ITALIA 4.3766 21%  85.6% 1635
13 STMICROELECTRONICS 1014 24%  77.5%  4.090005919 13 STMICROELECTRONICS 4.09 1.9%  87.6% 1014
14 TENARIS 992 2.4% 79.8% 6.2266745 14 BANCA POPOLARE MILANO 3.7612 1.8%  89.4% 1137
15 GENERALI 953 23%  82.1%  4.41455177 15 UBI BANCA 3.5968 1.7%  91.1% 1026
16 FERRARI 826 2.0% 84.1% 4.65294025 16 BANCA POP EMILIA ROMAGNA 2.2743 1.1%  92.1% 601
17 BANCA POP EMILIA ROMAGNA 601 1.4%  85.5%  2.274334492 17 MEDIASET 1.6665 0.8%  92.9% 570
18 MEDIASET 570 1.4% 86.9% 1.66645807 18 TERNA 1.4719 0.7%  93.6% 498
19 TERNA 498 1.2%  88.0% 1.471858682 19 FINMECCANICA 1.3096 0.6%  94.3% 460
20 UNIPOLSAI 480 1.1% 89.2%  0.888607574 20 LUXOTTICA GROUP 1.1845 0.6%  94.8% 317
Markets Analysis This document contains text, data, graphics, photographs, illustrations, artwork,

names, logos, trade marks, service marks and information (“Information™)
connected with Borsa ltaliana S.p.A. (“Borsa ltaliana”™).

All reasonable efforts have been made to ensure that the Information in this
documentwas correct at the time of publication. However, Borsa Italiana Spa
accepts no liability for decisions taken, or systems-related or other work carried out
by any party based on this document. The publication of this document does not
represent solicitation, by Borsa ltaliana, of public saving and is not to be considered
as a recommendation by Borsa Italiana as to the suitability of the investment, if any,
herein described.
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